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DIVISION 1

Williton

Taunton Vivary A
Bridgwater A
Wellington A
Taunton Deane A
North Petherton A
North Petherton B
Watchet

Victoria Park

10 Burnham on Sea A
11 Minehead A
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DIVISION 2

Bridgwater B
Taunton Deane B
Eastover A
Taunton Vivary B
Wellington B
Burnham on Sea B
Minehead B
North Petherton C
Wellington C

10 Taunton Vivary C
11 Eastover B
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Tight matches at North Petherton the A's hosting unbeaten Taunton Deane A winning by 8 shots and 10 pts while B's by only 4 shots but losing out on rink pts
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Progressive League Table 5 Matches up to and including 23 June 2017
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For
296
289
280
242
214
229
229
204
185
237
159

For
307
258
223
278
274
253
211
242
177
168
122

Shots
Agst
224
251
258
227
187
204
270
213
221
284
225

Shots
Agst
209
176
175
231
244
115
206
292
231
274
215

Diff
72
38
22
15
27
25
-41
-9
-36
-47
-66

Diff

Points
40
39
36
33
31
28
27
23
22
12

9

Points
47
43
41
41
35
27
26
14

8
4

shts pts
Home Away
NPA 59 10 TDA
WEIIA 56 12 VICPK
NPB 61 8 TVA
BWA 63 10 Watchet
BOSA 41 0 Williton
NEXT WEEK
TD A TV A
BW A MHD A
NP A Williton
BOS A VIC PK
Watchet NP B

Bye Wellington A

Home Away
TVC 45 0 TDB
WellB 86 12 EstvrB
TVB 50 12 NPC
BWB 72 12 WellC
BOSB 41 1 EstvrA

NEXT WEEK
TDB TV B
BW B MHD B
TV C Estvr A
BOS B Estvr B
Well C NP C

Bye Wellijngton B

to Taunton Vivary who lose the top spot to Williton who had a 12pts with a 20 shots win at Burnham . The Deane drop to 5™ but have a game in hand,
Wellington A snatching 2 rink wins by 1 and 2 shots to get 12pts moves them up 3 places at the expense of Victoria Park now down to 9" place.

Deane B maintained their unbeaten run but only by dint of a the last end win by 1 shot fro 1 behind. Eastover A keep them company with a comfortable win at

Burnham on Sea unlike their B side who were crushed by Wellington B for the largest win of the night.

Tickets are all sold at the Deane for next week's derby.

Watch this space. Alan wood League Sec 24 June 2017
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shts pts
51 2
39 0
57 4
40 2
61 12
68 12
37 0
41 O
35 0
61 11
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