Sheet1

WSL	Progre	essive	Leagu	ıe Tab	le 5 N		s up to	and ind	cluding 23	3 June	2017								
DIVISION 1			Match	es		Rinks			Shots				shts	pts		shts	pts		
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away				
1 Williton	5	3	0	2	11	0	4	296	224	72	40	NP A	59	10	TD A	51	2		
2 Taunton Vivary A	5	3	0	2	10	1	4	289	251	38	39	WEII A	56	12	VIC PK		0		
3 Bridgwater A	5	3	0	2	9	0	6	280	258	22	36	NP B	61	8	TV A	57	4		
4 Wellington A	5	3	0	2	7	1	7	242	227	15	33	BW A	63	10	Watchet		2		
5 Taunton Deane A	4	2	1	1	8	0	4	214	187	27	31	BOS A	41	0	Williton	61	12		
6 North Petherton A	4	3	0	1	5	0	7	229	204	25	28	NEXT WEEK							
7 North Petherton B	5	2	1	2	6	0	9	229	270	-41	27	TD A			TV A				
8 Watchet	4	2	0	2	5	1	6	204	213	-9	23	BW A			MHD A				
9 Victoria Park	4	2	0	2	5	0	7	185	221	-36	22	NP A			Williton				
10 Burnham on Sea A	5	1	0	4	3	0	12	237	284	-47	12	BOS A			VIC PK				
11 Minehead A	4	0	0	4	4	1	7	159	225	-66	9	Watchet			NP B				
														Bye Wellington A					
DIVISION 2	Matches				Rinks			Shots											
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away				
1 Bridgwater B	_								/ igst								12		
J	5	4	0	1	11	1	3	307	209	98	47	TV C	45	0	TD B	68			
2 Taunton Deane B	5 4	4 4	0 0	1 0	11 9	1 1	3 2	307 258					45 86	0 12	TD B Estvr B	68 37	0		
			-			1 1 3			209	98	47	TV C	_	_			0 0		
2 Taunton Deane B	4	4	0	0	9	1 1 3 1	2	258	209 176	98 82	47 43	TV C Well B	86	12	Estvr B	37			
2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A	4 4	4 4	0	0 0	9 7	1 1 3 1 1	2 2	258 223	209 176 175	98 82 48	47 43 41	TV C Well B TV B	86 50	12 12	Estvr B NP C	37 41	0		
2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A4 Taunton Vivary B	4 4 5	4 4 4	0 0 0	0 0 1	9 7 8	1 1 3 1 1 3	2 2 6	258 223 278	209 176 175 231	98 82 48 47	47 43 41 41	TV C Well B TV B BW B	86 50 72	12 12 12 1	Estvr B NP C Well C Estvr A	37 41 35	0 0		
2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A4 Taunton Vivary B5 Wellington B	4 4 5 5	4 4 4 3	0 0 0 0	0 0 1 2	9 7 8 8	1 1	2 2 6 6	258 223 278 274	209 176 175 231 244	98 82 48 47 30	47 43 41 41 35	TV C Well B TV B BW B	86 50 72 41	12 12 12 1	Estvr B NP C Well C Estvr A	37 41 35	0 0		
2 Taunton Deane B3 Eastover A4 Taunton Vivary B5 Wellington B6 Burnham on Sea B	4 4 5 5 5	4 4 4 3 2	0 0 0 0	0 0 1 2 3	9 7 8 8 6	1 1 3	2 2 6 6 6	258 223 278 274 253	209 176 175 231 244 115	98 82 48 47 30 138	47 43 41 41 35 27	TV C Well B TV B BW B BOS B	86 50 72 41	12 12 12 1	Estvr B NP C Well C Estvr A EEK	37 41 35	0 0		
 2 Taunton Deane B 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton Vivary B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 	4 4 5 5 5 4	4 4 4 3 2 2	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 2 3 2	9 7 8 8 6 7	1 1 3 0	2 2 6 6 6 5	258 223 278 274 253 211	209 176 175 231 244 115 206	98 82 48 47 30 138 5	47 43 41 41 35 27 26	TV C Well B TV B BW B BOS B	86 50 72 41	12 12 12 1	Estvr B NP C Well C Estvr A EEK TV B	37 41 35	0 0		
 2 Taunton Deane B 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton Vivary B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 8 North Petherton C 	4 4 5 5 5 4 5	4 4 3 2 2 1	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 2 3 2 4	9 7 8 8 6 7 4	1 1 3 0 0	2 6 6 6 5 11	258 223 278 274 253 211 242	209 176 175 231 244 115 206 292	98 82 48 47 30 138 5	47 43 41 41 35 27 26 14	TV C Well B TV B BW B BOS B	86 50 72 41	12 12 12 1	Estvr B NP C Well C Estvr A EEK TV B MHD B	37 41 35	0 0		
 2 Taunton Deane B 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton Vivary B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 8 North Petherton C 9 Wellington C 	4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4	4 4 3 2 2 1 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 2 3 2 4 4	9 7 8 8 6 7 4	1 1 3 0 0	2 6 6 6 5 11 8	258 223 278 274 253 211 242 177	209 176 175 231 244 115 206 292 231	98 82 48 47 30 138 5 -50	47 43 41 41 35 27 26 14 8	TV C Well B TV B BW B BOS B TD B BW B TV C	86 50 72 41	12 12 12 1	Estvr B NP C Well C Estvr A EEK TV B MHD B Estvr A	37 41 35	0 0		

Tight matches at North Petherton the A's hosting unbeaten Taunton Deane A winning by 8 shots and 10 pts while B's by only 4 shots but losing out on rink pts to Taunton Vivary who lose the top spot to Williton who had a 12pts with a 20 shots win at Burnham. The Deane drop to 5th but have a game in hand, Wellington A snatching 2 rink wins by 1 and 2 shots to get 12pts moves them up 3 places at the expense of Victoria Park now down to 9th place. Deane B maintained their unbeaten run but only by dint of a the last end win by 1 shot fro 1 behind. Eastover A keep them company with a comfortable win at Burnham on Sea unlike their B side who were crushed by Wellington B for the largest win of the night.

Tickets are all sold at the Deane for next week's derby. Watch this space. Alan wood League Sec 24 June 2017